Jason Aansluitstuk PP 2" x 50
mm DIN flens x knel 16bar
zwart/wit
DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW
(0707176)
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bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Keurmerk

Verbinding

Bout

Maat

Verpakking

Binnen @

Buiten o

Gewicht

Aansluiting

Werkdruk

Steekmaat

Gaten

zwart/wit

PP

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS/SVGW

DIN flens x knel

2" x50 mm

20 st.

51 mm

91 mm

1.703 kg

2"

16 bar

125 mm

AFMETINGEN

L

144 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife
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